
 
 

SCHOOL TERM DATES  

2023 – 2024 
 

 

        AUTUMN TERM 2023      

 

STARTS:   ENDS    HALF TERM 
  

Wednesday   Tuesday    Monday 23 October 
 6 September   19 December   Friday 27 October 
 

Number of school days in term - 70  

 

 

SPRING TERM 2024      

 

STARTS:   ENDS    HALF TERM 
  

Wednesday    Thursday    Monday 12 February 

3 January    28 March   Friday 16 February 

 

Number of school days in term - 57 

 

 

SUMMER TERM 2024      

 

STARTS:   ENDS        HALF TERM 
  

Tuesday    Friday        Monday 27 May 

16 April    19 July       Friday 31 May 

            MAY BANK HOLIDAY 

            Monday 6 May 

Number of school days in term - 63 

 

 

SCHOOL INSET DAYS: 

Monday 4 September   Monday 15 April  

Tuesday 5 September    Plus 2 others agreed by school 


